www.1-light.eu275 > Track Lights
www.1-light.eu Track Lights < 276
Track Lights
Pages 277-312
09
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

20
15
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
65656AT   |  6W  |  SMD 5050  |  Aluminium
68mm
66mm
65656BT  |  12W  |  SMD 5050  |  Aluminium
90mm
73mm
65656CT   |  24W  |  SMD 5050  |  Aluminium
105mm
71mm
65656DT  |  36W  |  SMD 5050  |  Aluminium
135mm
77mm
287 > Track Lights
Dark Light Tubes Track Lights

20
15
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
Dark Light Tubes Track Lights
Black
65656AT   |  6W  |  SMD 5050  |  Aluminium
68mm
66mm
65656BT  |  12W  |  SMD 5050  |  Aluminium
90mm
73mm
65656CT   |  24W  |  SMD 5050  |  Aluminium
105mm
71mm
65656DT  |  36W  |  SMD 5050  |  Aluminium
135mm
77mm
Track Lights < 288

65105NT/BBS
65105NT/MG
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour Reflector
65105NT/BBS
68mm
100mm
65105NT   |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium
68mm
100mm
65105NT   |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium
65105NT/W
68mm
100mm
65105NT   |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium
Suitable for GU10 LED lamp.65105NT/B
68mm
100mm
65105NT   |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium
The Dark Light GU10 Range
Round
65105NT/BBS 65105NT/MG
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour
65105BT/W
65105BT/B
65105WT/B
65019T/G
White
Black
Black
Grey
10W
10W
10W
50W
100-240V
100-240V
100-240V
100-240V
-
-
-
-
30
30
30
16
Retro GU10 Track Lights
65105BT/W 65105BT/B
65105BT  |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium
100mm
65105WT  |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium
90mm
307 > Track Lights
160mm
140mm
65019T  |  50W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Die cast
Use 7306CG
GU10 LED lamp.65105CT/B
Complete with
Black & Brass reflectors.
65105CT  |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium
67mm
100mm
Use 7306CG
GU10 LED lamp.65105CT/BBS 65105CT/MG
65105CT   |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium
67mm
100mm
Cone GU10 Track Lights